COM Express Type 6
Version: 2026-01-29 15:34 TRIA C6C-IQX Datasheet Page 1 from 6
TRIA C6C-IQX
Qualcomm Dragonwing™ IQ-X Series
 95 x 95
 tbd
 -40 - +85°C
Highlights

Cooling Solutions
Order No. Description Reference
tbd Contact Tria for ordering information MSC C6C-IQX-Hxxxx
 Cooling Devices for TRIA C6C-IQX
Order No. Description Reference
79809 Fan kit for Heatsink MSC HCA-ALP/RLP/MLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6B-ALP/
RLP/MLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6B-TLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-ALP/RLP-0x
HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-TLU-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-WLU-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-
ALN/ASL-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-EL-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-RYZx-0x HSI-xxx,
PWM fan 80x80x15mm.
MSC C6C-FANKIT-01-
HSF-001
 Fan Kit for COM Express Heatsinks
COM Express Type 6
Version: 2026-01-29 15:34 TRIA C6C-IQX Datasheet Page 6 from 6